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Elected Officials
Phone: 903-963-8710


Lesley Goode, Board President
lesley.goode@vanisd.org

Michael Johnson, Board Vice-President
michael.johnson@vanisd.org

Shannon Johnson, Board Secretary
shannon.johnson@vanisd.org

Cody Campbell, Board Member
cody.campbell@vanisd.org

Nathan Daniels, Board Member
nathan.daniels@vanisd.org

Wes Hightower, Board Member
wes.hightower@vanisd.org

Brian Horton, Board Member
brian.horton@vanisd.org

District Officials

Don Dunn, Superintendent
donald.dunn@vanisd.org
903-963-8710

Danny Morrow, CFO
daniel.morrow@vanisd.org
903-963-8713
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